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UNITEE

. ) BVANG CHURCH
INANCIAL REPO]

ALICA

445,00

$2,445.00
$ 726.00
Stationery-Postage : 23.69
Telephone-Church 10,60
Telephone Parsonage , 7.79
Gas & Electrie Church 106,53
Gasoline & 011l ;
Fuel 0il Church 271.80
Fael 01l Parsonage 39.28
Insurance _ , 316,63
Musie 29.85
Miscellanous 67.30
Social Secruity Tax 24,78
Gas & Electric-Parsonage 8.82
TOTAL EXPENDITURES 1,632.87
GAIN FOR MONTH $ 812,13
! 226,00
$ 225,00
] 92.00
POTAL EXPENDITURES $§ 92.00
133 e0
GAIN FOR MONTH $ ﬁ.oo
i h.“b_‘ S H
Gener ung , 1958 tl.ﬁ?.ﬁi
Gain for month 2,13 G
General Fund April 30, 1958 07.159.59
Poor Fund SI8XRR 353.62
Pax Colleeted/not due 67,37
Benevolence Fund April 1, 1958 $ gzl.gg
Gain for month 33,
Benevolence Fumd April 30, 1958 - 9b4.82
Equitable Trust Co Checking Acet.
April 30,1958 $8, 635,50



B e ion Envelopes $§ 795.00
Memorisls & Other Donations 849,75
Quartly Bnvelopes 52.00
Interest Donations « . 586400
Self Denial Emvelopes 766,91
Baster Envelopes 608,50 S —
Regular Bnvelopss 728,02 i i
TOTAL RECEIPES 0 §4,875.18
Gost of Church 3-31-58 il $274,802,58
Thomas Hicks & Sons 4-1-58 6,899.29 Ll
Gost of Church 4-30-58 SS e $281,701,87
nﬁmu.-tums 3.51-58 . § 1,086.42 el
Interest on Loan 4-26-58 ¥ £80.01
Total Expenditures 4-30-58 ° $ 1,386.45
provident Svg Bank 4-30-58 $ sMT.BA
Totsl Received & Expended 4-30-58 | $295,815.64 .
Loan Hquitable Trust Co 3-31-88 § 76,000,00 6
Payment On Principle 4-26-58 600500 .
Toan Equitsble Trust Co 4-30-58\ $XAFAGAXAR
7‘,‘00.00 ! 44
Bguitable Trust Co Check Acot. 11,691.12
Amount Used From Losn gopvosies o ..

POTAL COLLECPED POWARD BIDG. FUND im.lét;#c



TOTAL COLLECTIONS

Eguin

Stationery Postage
Telephone-Church
Telephone-rarsonage

Gas & Eleotrie Churgh
Gasoline & 0il

Repairs to Bldgs.

Fuel 0il Churech

Fael 01l Parsonage
Insurance

Musio

dssistant Pastors

Gas & Electric Pmomco
Misgellanous ° :
Atlsntic Bquip. Co (Tables)
Eden Itih‘lbp:g{otf. Plated
Vases-Lett

A Gross Oandlé Go (Sandle)
Other Miscellanous

‘TOTAL EXPENDIFURES
DEFICIT "ron ' NDNTH

Sn% Apportionment

TOPAL EXPENDITURES

GAIN FOR MONTH

Da:!ioit for mor
General Fund lu 31, 1958
Poor Fumd

Tax Colleeted/Not due
Benevolence Fund May 1, 1958
Gain for Momth

Beneveolence Fund May 31, 1958

Bquitable Trust Co Checking Acet.

May 31, 1958

1,696.,00

$1,696,00
# 796.00 LER
143,58 :
8424
8.4
65.76
20,70
134,50
129.10
17.62
3,60
15,00
8.82
283,00
132.89
27.63
M
$ 67.26
$ 161,00
00
86.00
$ 75.00
$7,169.69
: $7,097443
338,62
146,19
$ 954,82

75,00
$1,029.82

$8,607.08




1 Y, 19

gm&a Envelopes . § 80,00
Memorials & Other Donations 1,594.49
Quartly Envelopes ; 10.00
Interest Donations 890,00
BEaster Envelopes
Self Denials Envelopes , 19,00
Regular Envelopes _ 508,00
Penetcost Envelopes ‘ 4.00
TOTAL RECRIPTS ; $ 2,635.49
Gost of msw Church 4-30-58 $281,701.87
Expenditures 4-30-58 ' 1,536.43
Provident Svg Bank 4-30-58 9.777.34
Total Reeeived & Expended 4-30-58 $293,815.64
:?‘:‘qut;:iat!?n 0o. 4-30-68 t;:,wg.oo
u le 8t Co Check Acct 3826, 61
May 31, 1968 :
Amount Used From Loan : $ 60,073,389

TOTAL COLLECTED TOWARD BLDG FUND $282.742.26
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UNITHED EVANGELICAL CHURCE

FLNANCIAL RAPORT- DECEMBER, 1959

GuNERAL FUND

R2uCLIlPTO

Collections
TOTAL COLLECTIONS
EXPENDITURES

Car Allowance

Church Equipment
Church Supplies

Fuel Oil-Church

Fuel Cil-Parsonage
Gas & Electric-Church

Gas & Electric Parsonage

Choir

Assistant Pastors .
Church Cleaning .
Stationery & Postage
Water .

Gasoline & Cil

Telephone aAnswer Servies

Organ Servieing
Salaries

TOTAL EXPENDITURES
GATH FOR MONTH
BENEVOLENCE FUND

RECELPTS

Gollections
TOTAL RECEIPTS
EXPENDI TURES ;

Synod Apportionment
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
GAIN FOR MONTH

RECONCILIATION OF CASH

General Fund Dec. 31, 1989
Benevolence Fund Dec. 31, 1959

Poor Pund Dec. 31, 1959
Tax Collected/not due

il
50

$2,092.14

$ 75,00
224,95
24,70

- 166.53
38,36
123.16
10003
60.00
20,00
114.98
24.85
10,753
£1.73

15.50 .

20400
738400

$ 220.00

§ 90,00

EQUITABLE TRUST CO CHECKING ACCCUNT

$2,092.14

$1,698.52

P 393.62

$ 220,00

$ 20.00

$ 130,00

5577//f
@6"61&'? 46
205, 54
___236.62

$4,572,80

L

=




BUILDING FUND DECENMBER, 19589

Cash on Hand Dec. 1, 1959
RECEIPTS ¢
Oyster Supper $ 416,00
Thanksiving w 028.00
Communion . 134,00
Interest Donsations 255,00
Regular Envelopes - 441,00
Memorials & other Donations 576.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS -
EXPENDITURES
Loan Fayment $ 600,00
Interest on Loan 938.75
{OTAL EXPENDITURES
Cash on Hand Deec. Ei, 1959 :
'Loam _ $75,000.00
' Paid on Ioan 50,600,00
] d
Due on Loan Jan. 1, 1960 $24,%oo,oo

Interest Paid on ILoan $ 5J285.77

Total Donated Dec..l, 1959 $279,382,54
Total Donated Dec., 1959 ;144 .00
: £
Totzl Donated Dec. 31, 1959 $280,526, 54

$1,648.23

$2,144.00 $3,792.23

$ 693.75 8 693,75

.48,098.48




